

Central University of Dimachal Pradesh (ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009) Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



NAAC Criterion-IV

Key Indicator – 4.3.3

Number of Computers available for student use only.

4.3.3 Evidences



Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Dharamshala, Kangra



FABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



INDEX

Sr. No.	Date	Page no
1.	Number of Computers available for student use only	01



हिमाचल प्रदेश केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of Himachal Pradesh

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that the Central University of Himachal Pradesh at present has 420 Desktop Computers for fraternity of the University.

Registrar

Registrar VC's Secretariat, Near HPCA Cricket Stadium, Dharamshala Central University of Himachal Pradesh District Kangra (H.P.)-176215